PLANNING HEBDOMADAIRE DOMAINE D'ARIANE

SAISON 2022-2023

RNEBARRIE,
<

LUNDI

MARDI

MERCREDI

JEUDI

VENDREDI

13h30 a 14h

14h a 14h30

14h30 a 15h

15h a 15h30

15h30 a 16h

16h a 16h30

16h30a 17h

17h a 17h30

17h30 a 18h

18h a 18h30

18h30 a 19h

U15F

19h a 19h30

19h30 a 20h

20h a 20h30

U18F

20h30 a 21h

21h a 21h30

21h30 a 22h

22h a 22h30

SF3

SG2

U17G

U15G

U13G

Perf

Séniors Garcons 2 (SG2)
(si match SF3)

22h30 a 23h




